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The menu of Chili's Grill from Chesapeake contains about 170 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $16.0 for a dish / drink. Chili's Grill Bar in Chesapeake, VA, offers a delightful American dining
experience, boasting an overall rating of 3.5 stars from patrons. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the
perfect spot to indulge in your favorite dishes. To ensure a smooth dining experience, consider calling ahead at
(757) 488-1600 to reserve your table. If you're in the mood to enjoy your meal at home, you can easily order from
Chili's Grill Bar via Uber Eats. Have you dined with us before? We invite you to share your thoughts by leaving a
review!.
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Soups

PARTY PLATTER HOUSE SALAD $28.0
Pasta

CAJUN PASTA $18.6

Main Courses

CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA $17.0

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA $7.8

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

TRIPLE DIPPER $17.6

Quesadillas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

QUESADILLAS $16.2

Fajitas

MIX MATCH FAJITAS $24.3

Fish

SEA BASS

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS $23.3

From The Grill

RIBS

Kids

KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE $5.8

Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS $22.8

Lunch Menu

LUNCH BURGER $10.0

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Tex-Mex
BRISKET QUESADILLAS $16.9

Bbq

HALF ORDER OF RIBS $22.1

Wings

PARTY PLATTER BONE-IN WINGS $38.0

Combos

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $22.8

Triple Dipper™

BIG MOUTH BITES $16.1

Hand-Crafted Cocktails

TITO'S PUNCH

Non-Alcoholic

UNSWEETENED TEA $3.3
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Chicken & Seafood

ANCHO SALMON $22.8

From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP $7.0

Smokehouse Combos

ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $25.4

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Happy Hour Bar Bites /
Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS $15.7

Make Your Own Bowl

CHIPOTLE BOWL $17.1
Catering Party Platters
gfi_?_II}IEgHICKEN PASTA PARTY $30.0
Party Platter Add Ons
(P:ﬁ?(-:-zYSPLATTER MINI-MOLTEN $35.0
Fajitas & Quesadillas

FAJITA TRIO $26.9

Burger

BACON BURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN STRIPS

Sauces

RANCH
SALSA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Chicken Crisper®
Combos
HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN

CRISPERS COMBO $17.1
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN $17.1
CRISPERS COMBO

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

COKE ZERO $3.3
SPRITE $3.3
Side Dishes

SEASONED FRIES

CORN ON THE COB

SAUCE OPTIONS (402) $1.0
Dessert

SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP $9.7
COOKIE

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE $10.3

CHEESECAKE $9.0
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Starters

TEXAS CHEESE FRIES $12.7
DIP TRIO $11.6
FULL ORDER OF RIBS $27.7
Soft Drinks

COKE $3.3
DIET COKE $3.3
DR PEPPER

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN FAIJITAS $21.3
FAJITAS

TACOS

Ribs & Steaks

CLASSIC RIBEYE $26.8
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 100z $25.6
CILANTRO-LIME CARNE ASADA $17.0
3 For Me®

3CT NASHVILLE HOT CRISPERS
COMBO

3CT CRISPER COMBO $15.0
3CT HONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS

$15.0

Uncategorized

SKILLET QUESO $11.6
MARGARITA GRILLED CHICKEN $18.0
SOUP HOUSE SALAD $11.9

Steaks & Ribs

CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH

AVOCADO 100Z $24.6
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH $18.6
AVOCADO 60z ’
SURF TURF SIRLOIN* 1002 $31.3
SURF TURF RIBEYE $32.6
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
TUNA STEAK
BURGER
CHICKEN
PIZZA
Salads
SANTA FE SALAD $16.9
SANTA FE CRISPERS
SALAD $17.9
QUESADILLA
EXPLOSION SALAD  >16.9
SIDE HOUSE SALAD $6.4
SIDE CAESAR SALAD $6.4
y 4
Entréees
FRIED MOZZARELLA
SMALL $12.9

WHITE SKILLET QUESO $9.6
FRIED MOZZARELLA

SHAREABLE $15.9
CUP OF SOUP $5.3
ONION RINGS

Popular Items
SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS $14.0
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CRISPY CHICKEN
CRISPERS COMBO

FRESH GUACAMOLE
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 60Z

%

" ——

ULTIMATE CAJUN PASTA

To-Go Alcohol

TIKI BEACH PARTY MARG
PATRON BLACKBERRY MARG
CHILIS HOUSE MAR-GO-RITA
PRESIDENT MARGARITA KIT

PRESIDENT MARGARITAKIT 5
PACK

Sandwiches

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH
SANDWICH

BACON AVOCADO GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

BIG MOUTH CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

EGG ROLLS
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHILI'S PHILLY

Salads, Soups & Chili

QUESADILLA EXPLOSION
CRISPERS SALAD

BOWL OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI
CUP OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI
CHILI CAESAR SALAD

SOUP CAESAR SALAD

CHILI HOUSE SALAD

$17.1

$10.4
$17.9
$22.6

$8.3
$11.9
$5.4
$9.5

$36.0

$15.1

$17.1

$15.1

$11.0
$16.0

$17.9

$7.2
$5.6
$12.9
$11.9
$12.9

Lunch Specials

LUNCH COMBO DOUBLE BURGER $10.6
LUNCH COMBO BONELESS

LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE $10.6
CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL ’
LUNCH COMBO HALF ORDER

BACON RANCH CHICKEN $10.6
QUESADILLAS

LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO $10.6

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN $5.3

LUNCH COMBO HALF ORDER
CHICKEN BACON RANCH
QUESADILLAS

$10.0

Ingredients Used

<= _ CORN

‘f ‘ ** BACON
—* EGG

AVOCADO
SHRIMP
PORK MEAT
ONION
CHILI

Kids Menu

E™.  PEPPER PALS
CHEESEBURGER BITES

PEPPER PALS BURGER
BITES

PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
BITES

PEPPER PALS CHEESE
QUESADILLA

PEPPER PALS CRISPY CRISPERS $6.8

$6.8
$6.8

$6.8

$5.8
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PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
DIPPERS

PEPPER PALS CHEESY CHICKEN
PASTA

PEPPER PALS CHEESE PIZZA
PEPPER PALS PEPPERONI PIZZA

Big Mouth Burgers®
.. JUST BACON BURGER
\. « OLDTIMER W/CHEESE
v BACON RANCHER
BURGER
DOUBLE OLDTIMER W/CHEESE*
SECRET SAUCE BURGER
BBQ BRISKET BURGER
BIG SMASHER BURGER

ALEX'S SANTA FE BURGER
OLDTIMER WITH CHEESE

Party Platters

PARTY PLATTER
BONELESS WINGS

PARTY PLATTER
TRIPLE DIPPER

PARTY PLATTER BIG MOUTH
BITES 12 COUNT

PARTY PLATTER CHIPS SALSA

PARTY PLATTER SOUTHWESTERN
EGGROLLS -12 COUNT

$6.8

$6.8

$6.8
$6.8

$15.6
$14.1

$20.9

$18.3
$14.6
$19.1
$11.0
$16.3

$32.0

$52.0

$35.0
$10.0

$35.0

PARTY PLATTER QUESADILLA
EXPLOSION SALAD

PARTY PLATTER MIX MATCH
FAJITAS

PARTY PLATTER FAJITA TRIO

PARTY PLATTER TEXAS SIZE
BABY BACK RIBS LARGE

PARTY PLATTER CHICKEN
CRISPERS 12 COUNT

PARTY PLATTER CHEESECAKE

Beverages
SWEET TEA

—_—
STRAWBERRY
\ > LEMONADE 240 CAL
A~ a
BLACKBERRY ICED TEA
80 CAL

MANGO ICED TEA 80 CAL

GALLON OF STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE 1910 CAL

WATERMELON LEMONADE 180 CAL
WATERMELON TEA 80 CAL
GALLON OF ICED TEA

GALLON OF BLACKBERRY ICED
TEA

GALLON OF MANGO ICED TEA

GALLON OF STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

GALLON OF LEMONADE

$45.0

$47.0
$52.0

$79.0

$35.0

$45.0

$3.7

$3.7
$3.7
$8.7

$3.7
$3.7
$7.7

$8.7
$8.7

$8.7

$7.7
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Chili's Grill

2636 Taylor Road, Chesapeake, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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