





https://menuweb.menu 2636 Taylor Road, Chesapeake, United States Of America +17574881600 - https://www.chilis.com/locations/us/virginia/chesapeake/chesapeake-

square









The menu of Chili's Grill from Chesapeake contains about 170 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.0 for a dish / drink. Chili's Grill Bar in Chesapeake, VA, offers a delightful American dining experience, boasting an overall rating of 3.5 stars from patrons. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to indulge in your favorite dishes. To ensure a smooth dining experience, consider calling ahead at (757) 488-1600 to reserve your table. If you're in the mood to enjoy your meal at home, you can easily order from Chili's Grill Bar via Uber Eats. Have you dined with us before? We invite you to share your thoughts by leaving a review!

RIBS



\$3.3

Soups		Kids	
PARTY PLATTER HOUSE SALAD	\$28.0	KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE	\$5.8
Pasta		Seafood	
CAJUN PASTA	\$18.6	SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$22.8
Main Courses		Lunch Menu	
CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA	\$17.0	LUNCH BURGER	\$10.0
CAUCH SHRIMI TAGTA	Ψ11.0	LONGIT BONGEN	Ψ10.0
Snacks		Kids Meal	
CHIPS SALSA	\$7.8	KIDS MEAL	
Starters & Salads		Tex-Mex	
FRENCH FRIES		BRISKET QUESADILLAS	\$16.9
Side Orders		Bbq	
TRIPLE DIPPER	\$17.6	HALF ORDER OF RIBS	\$22.1
Quesadillas		Wings	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH		PARTY PLATTER BONE-IN WINGS	\$38.0
QUESADILLAS	\$16.2	FARTI FLATTER BOIL-IN WINGS	ψ30.0
		Combos	
Fajitas		SMOKEHOUSE COMBO	\$22.8
MIX MATCH FAJITAS	\$24.3	_	
Fish		Triple Dipper™	
		BIG MOUTH BITES	\$16.1
SEA BASS		Hand Orottod Ocaldail	I_
Steaks		Hand-Crafted Cocktail	S
STEAK FAJITAS	\$23.3	TITO'S PUNCH	
		Non-Alcoholic	
From The Grill		LINSWEETENED TEA	\$3 3

UNSWEETENED TEA

Burger

BACON BURGER



Chicken & Seafood		Chicken	
ANCHO SALMON	\$22.8	BONELESS WINGS	
From The Stock Pot		CHICKEN STRIPS	
BOWL OF SOUP	\$7.0	Sauces	
		RANCH	
Smokehouse Combos	3	SALSA	
ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO	\$25.4		
		Hot Drinks	
Cocktail		COFFEE	
MARGARITA		TEA	
Happy Hour Bar Bites /		Chicken Crisper®	
Appetizers		Combos	
BONE-IN WINGS	\$15.7	HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CRISPERS COMBO	\$17.1
Make Your Own Bowl		NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN	\$17.1
CHIPOTLE BOWL	\$17.1	CRISPERS COMBO	
Catering Party Platter	e	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
•	3	ICED TEA	
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA PARTY PLATTER	\$30.0	COKE ZERO	\$3.3
		SPRITE	\$3.3
Party Platter Add Ons		Side Dishes	
PARTY PLATTER MINI-MOLTEN	\$35.0		
CAKES		SEASONED FRIES	
Fajitas & Quesadillas		CORN ON THE COB	
FAJITA TRIO	\$26.9	SAUCE OPTIONS (40Z)	\$1.0
	4_3 10	Dessert	
Dumman			

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE \$10.3

CHEESECAKE \$9.0

COOKIE

SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP

\$9.7



			_	
Starters		Steaks	& Ribs	
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES	\$12.7	CLASSIC S	SIRLOIN* WITH	\$24.6
DIP TRIO	\$11.6			
FULL ORDER OF RIBS	\$27.7	AVOCADO	SIRLOIN* WITH 60Z	\$18.6
Coff Drinks		SURF TUR	F SIRLOIN* 100Z	\$31.3
Soft Drinks		SURF TUR	F RIBEYE	\$32.6
COKE	\$3.3			
DIET COKE	\$3.3	These Types Of Dishes		
DR PEPPER		Are Being Served		
Mexican Dishes		TUNA STE	AK	
		BURGER		
CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$21.3	CHICKEN		
FAJITAS		PIZZA		
TACOS				
		Salads		
Ribs & Steaks		nta Fe Sal	SANTA FE SALAD	\$16.9
CLASSIC RIBEYE	\$26.8	2770	SANTA FE CRISPERS	Ψ10.0
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 100Z	\$25.6		SALAD	\$17.9
CILANTRO-LIME CARNE ASADA	\$17.0		QUESADILLA EXPLOSION SALAD	\$16.9
3 For Me®		SIDE HOUS	SE SALAD	\$6.4
3CT NASHVILLE HOT CRISPERS COMBO	\$15.0	SIDE CAES	SAR SALAD	\$6.4
3CT CRISPER COMBO	\$15.0	Entrée	S	
3CT HONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS COMBO	\$15.0		FRIED MOZZARELLA SMALL	\$12.9
			WHITE SKILLET QUESO	\$9.6
Uncategorized	044.0		FRIED MOZZARELLA SHAREABLE	\$15.9
SKILLET QUESO	\$11.6	CUP OF SO	OUP	\$5.3
MARGARITA GRILLED CHICKEN	\$18.0	ONION RIN		+5.5
SOUP HOUSE SALAD	\$11.9	CIVICIV KIIV		

Popular Items

CHILI HOUSE SALAD



\$5.8

\$6.8

	CRISPY CHICKEN CRISPERS COMBO	\$17.1	Lunch	Specials	
	FRESH GUACAMOLE	\$10.4	LUNCH CO	MBO DOUBLE BURGER	\$10.6
	CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 60Z		LUNCH CO WINGS	MBO BONELESS	\$10.6
ULTIMATE	CAJUN PASTA	\$22.6		MBO CHIPOTLE RESH MEX BOWL	\$10.6
To-Go Alcohol				MBO HALF ORDER	\$10.6
TIKI BEAC	H PARTY MARG	\$8.3	QUESADIL		\$10.0
PATRÓN B	LACKBERRY MARG	\$11.9		MBO BACON AVOCADO	\$10.6
CHILIS HO	USE MAR-GO-RITA	\$5.4		OLATE MOLTEN	
PRESIDEN	T MARGARITA KIT	\$9.5			\$5.3
PRESIDEN PACK	T MARGARITA KIT 5	\$36.0		MBO HALF ORDER BACON RANCH LAS	\$10.0
Sandw	riches		Ingredi	ents Used	
BUFFALO SANDWICH	CHICKEN RANCH	\$15.1		CORN	
	OCADO GRILLED SANDWICH	\$17.1		BACON EGG	
BIG MOUT	H CRISPY CHICKEN	\$15.1	AVOCADO SHRIMP		
EGG ROLL	.S			-	
CRISPY CH	HICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0	PORK MEA	AI	
CHILI'S PH	IILLY	\$16.0	ONION		
			CHILI		
Salads, Soups & Chili		Kids Menu			
	, Joups & Onlin		KIGS M	enu	
QUESADIL CRISPERS	LA EXPLOSION	\$17.9	KIGS M	PEPPER PALS CHEESEBURGER BITES	\$6.8
CRISPERS	LA EXPLOSION	\$17.9 \$7.2	Kids M	PEPPER PALS CHEESEBURGER BITES	·
CRISPERS BOWL OF	LA EXPLOSION SALAD		Kids M	PEPPER PALS	\$6.8 \$6.8
CRISPERS BOWL OF	LA EXPLOSION SALAD THE ORIGINAL CHILI	\$7.2		PEPPER PALS CHEESEBURGER BITES PEPPER PALS BURGER	·

\$12.9

PEPPER PALS CHEESE

PEPPER PALS CRISPY CRISPERS

QUESADILLA

PEPPER PA	ALS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.8	PARTY PLA EXPLOSIO	ATTER QUESADILLA N SALAD	\$45.0
PEPPER PA PASTA	ALS CHEESY CHICKEN	\$6.8	PARTY PLA FAJITAS	ATTER MIX MATCH	\$47.0
PEPPER PA	ALS CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.8	PARTY PLA	ATTER FAJITA TRIO	\$52.0
PEPPER PA	ALS PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$6.8		ATTER TEXAS SIZE K RIBS LARGE	\$79.0
Big Mo	outh Burgers®		PARTY PLA CRISPERS	ATTER CHICKEN 12 COUNT	\$35.0
•	JUST BACON BURGER	\$15.6	PARTY PLA	ATTER CHEESECAKE	\$45.0
	OLDTIMER W/CHEESE	\$14.1			
Amo	BACON RANCHER BURGER	\$20.9	Bevera		
DOUBLE O	LDTIMER W/CHEESE*	\$18.3		SWEET TEA	
SECRET SA	AUCE BURGER	\$14.6		STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 240 CAL	\$3.7
BBQ BRISH	KET BURGER	\$19.1		BLACKBERRY ICED TEA	\$3.7
BIG SMASH	HER BURGER	\$11.0		80 CAL	·
ALEX'S SA	NTA FE BURGER	\$16.3	MANGO IC	ED TEA 80 CAL	\$3.7
OLDTIMER	WITH CHEESE			F STRAWBERRY E 1910 CAL	\$8.7
Party F	Platters		WATERME	LON LEMONADE 180 CAL	\$3.7
i dity i			WATERME	LON TEA 80 CAL	\$3.7
	PARTY PLATTER BONELESS WINGS	\$32.0	GALLON O	F ICED TEA	\$7.7
	PARTY PLATTER TRIPLE DIPPER	\$52.0	GALLON O TEA	F BLACKBERRY ICED	\$8.7
	ATTER BIG MOUTH	\$35.0	GALLON O	F MANGO ICED TEA	\$8.7
BITES 12 C				F STRAWBERRY	\$8.7
PARTY PLA	ATTER CHIPS SALSA	\$10.0	LEMONAD		, -
PARTY PLATTER SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS -12 COUNT		\$35.0	GALLON O	F LEMONADE	\$7.7



Chili's Grill

2636 Taylor Road, Chesapeake, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00



Made with Menu